Check Date
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/17/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023

Vendor Name

ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC

AT&T

AT&T

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

BENTLEY GROUP, INC., FKA BENTLEY ARCHT
& ENG

CDM SMITH, INC.

CDM SMITH, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT

EARTH TECH (DE) LLC

ELIPSIS ENGINEERING &, CONSULTING, INC.

EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
GOVCONNECTION, INC.

GRAINGER, INC.

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

INNOVATIVE SUPPORT SYSTEMS,, INC.
KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE

MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC
METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC

NICE IN CONTACT

ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF, COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

ORLANDO SENTINEL

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC

PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC

PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS

PRINCE

QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.
RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

REAL IMAGE SOLUTIONS
REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.
SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.
SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.

Amount Bank Code

$18,274.93 disb
$459,773.87|disb
$12,350.00/disb
$44,807.97|disb
$3,386.64 | disb
$776.93|disb
$9,678.66|disb
$186,310.94|disb

$135,136.89|disb
$30,772.46|disb
$10,486.15|disb
$37,342.83|disb
$123,947.68|disb
$211,440.00|disb
$1,047.38|disb

$19,065.60|disb

$10.28|disb
$7,177.27|disb
$4,363.05|disb
$330.96|disb
$197,064.13|disb
$2,450.00/|disb
$89,894.00|disb
$378,065.05|disb
$898,053.95|disb
$191,567.06/disb
$163,858.03|disb
$23,694.50/|disb

$1,121.55|disb
$51,369.12|disb
$875.00|disb

$1,232.61|disb
$169.12|disb
$35,664.88 | disb
$10,012.15|disb
$2,759,957.61|disb
$19,154.84|disb
$2,503,347.85|disb

$892,393.62|disb

$49,209.40/|disb
$9,655.15|disb
$2,850,000.00disb
$50,908.48|disb
$5,585.50/|disb



3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/15/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023

SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC
SOUTH FLORIDA WATER, MANAGEMENT
DISTRICT

SPENCER ROSS

STERLING INFOSYSTEMS, INC

TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE VALERIN GROUP

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC
UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA,
RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC

VERITAS STEEL, LLC

VISIT ORLANDO

$1,337,792.76|disb
$5,625.00|disb

$525.00| disb
$179.33|disb
$306,782.34/disb
$17,963.50|disb
$8,293.25|disb
$1,046.25|disb
$66,182.40 | disb
$10,395.00|disb
$136,568.86/disb
$49,804.37|disb
$13,897.50 | disb
$106.00|disb
$237,120.00|disb
$35,568.77|disb
$435,892.46|disb
$435.82|disb

$23,000.73|disb
$2,800.00|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

