Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
	ALLIED UNIVERSAL, SECURITY SERVICES LLC	\$18,274.93	
	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$459,773.87	
	ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$12,350.00	
	ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$44,807.97	
	AT&T	\$3,386.64	
		\$776.93	
	ATKING NORTH ANAFRICA INC		
	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$9,678.66	
	BENTLEY GROUP, INC., FKA BENTLEY ARCHT	\$186,310.94	uisb
	& ENG	¢12F 126 90	dich
	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$135,136.89 \$30,772.46	
	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$10,486.15	
	DUKE ENERGY		
	DUKE ENERGY	\$37,342.83	
	DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT	\$123,947.68	
	EARTH TECH (DE) LLC	\$211,440.00	
3/20/2023	ELIPSIS ENGINEERING &, CONSULTING, INC.	\$1,047.38	disb
3/20/2023	EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP	\$19,065.60	disb
3/20/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$10.28	dish
	FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$7,177.27	
	GOVCONNECTION, INC.	\$4,363.05	
	GRAINGER, INC.	\$330.96	
	HDR ENGINEERING, INC.	\$197,064.13	
	INNOVATIVE SUPPORT SYSTEMS,, INC.	\$2,450.00	
	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$89,894.00	
	LOUIS BERGER HAWTHORNE	\$378,065.05	
	MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC	\$898,053.95	
	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$191,567.06	
	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$163,858.03	
	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$23,694.50	
	LLP	\$25,094.50	uisb
3/20/2023	NEXT PHASE SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$1,121.55	disb
3/20/2023	NICE IN CONTACT	\$51,369.12	disb
3/20/2023	ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF, COUNTY	\$875.00	
	COMMISSIONERS		
	ORLANDO SENTINEL	\$1,232.61	
	PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC	\$169.12	
	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$35,664.88	
	PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS	\$10,012.15	
	PRINCE	\$2,759,957.61	
	QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.	\$19,154.84	
3/20/2023	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$2,503,347.85	disb
3/20/2023	RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$892,393.62	disb
3/20/2023	REAL IMAGE SOLUTIONS	\$49,209.40	disb
	REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.	\$9,655.15	
	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,850,000.00	
	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$50,908.48	
	SEMINOLE PRECAST, LLC.	\$5,585.50	

3/20/2023	SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	\$1,337,792.76	disb
3/20/2023	SOUTH FLORIDA WATER, MANAGEMENT	\$5,625.00	disb
	DISTRICT		
3/20/2023	SPENCER ROSS	\$525.00	disb
3/15/2023	STERLING INFOSYSTEMS, INC	\$179.33	disb
3/15/2023	TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY	\$306,782.34	disb
3/20/2023	TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC.	\$17,963.50	disb
3/15/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$8,293.25	disb
3/20/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,046.25	disb
3/20/2023	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$66,182.40	disb
3/20/2023	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$10,395.00	disb
3/15/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$136,568.86	disb
3/20/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$49,804.37	disb
3/20/2023	THE VALERIN GROUP	\$13,897.50	disb
3/15/2023	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$106.00	disb
3/20/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$237,120.00	disb
3/20/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$35,568.77	disb
3/20/2023	UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC	\$435,892.46	disb
3/20/2023	UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA,	\$435.82	disb
	RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC		
3/20/2023	VERITAS STEEL, LLC	\$23,000.73	disb
3/20/2023	VISIT ORLANDO	\$2,800.00	disb